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Test/Agenda for the Regional Meeting

From:  Albany Officials (albanycollegeofficials@gmail.com)
Sent: Mon 8/08/16 7:11 AM
To: Chris Junjulas (cjunjulas@gmail.com); Eric Lewis (e.lewis.csc@gmail.com); Jason Capogna (jcap74@gmail.com); Jason Farnsworth

(jsfarns@gmail.com); Jeff Muha (jeffrey.muha@gmail.com); Joe Curro (jcurro@nycap.rr.com); Joe Friers (jfriers113@gmail.com);
Michael Fogarty (fogarty.michael@yahoo.com); Michael McMillen (mmcmillen328@gmail.com); Mike Mentis (mdmentis@aol.com);
Mike Satterlee (msatterlee@johnstownschools.org); Sean Geraghty (seanmarisa@verizon.net); Steve Hopsicker (shopsick@nycap.rr.com);
Troy Weldy (trweldy@gmail.com); Bill Mara (wbmara@hotmail.com)

1 attachment
test2passing game (3).docx (13.5 KB)

Gentlemen,

Attached is a test for review at the meeting tomorrow.

We will also discuss, compare contrast the recent clinics.

Talk about preparation for the upcoming season.

Review any film anyone wants to share.

We can also review the final 50 questions from the CFO test if time allows

See you all tomorrow.
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